WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

35.10.00.07 Federal Reimbursement to
Civil Divisions - Share of
Emergency Management Assistance
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

35.10.00.08 Radiological Instrument
Calibration and Maintenance
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation........... ..o

CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD

35.11.00.01 Administration and Awards
General Fund Appropriation......... 2,608,651
Federal Fund Appropriation......... 890,173

Ch. 121

627,481

90, 589

474,798
1,332,861

1,807,659

3,498,824

FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL

35.13.00.01 Fire Prevention Services :
General Fund Appropriation......... 1,771,912
Special Fund Appropriation......... 2,904

Funds are appropriated in the
Regulatory Services
Administration budget to pay for
services provided by  this
program. Authorization is hereby,
granted to use these receipts as
special funds for operating
expenses in this program.

35.13.00.02 State Aid for Local Fire,
Rescue and Ambulance Services
General Fund Appropriation.........

1,774,816

4,200,000




