WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor	Ch. 121
35.10.00.07 Federal Reimbursement to Civil Divisions - Share of Emergency Management Assistance Federal Fund Appropriation	627,481
35.10.00.08 Radiological Instrument Calibration and Maintenance Federal Fund Appropriation	90,589
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	474,798 1,332,861
Total Appropriation	1,807,659
CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD	
35.11.00.01 Administration and Awards General Fund Appropriation	3,498,824
FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL	
35.13.00.01 Fire Prevention Services General Fund Appropriation	1,774,816
Funds are appropriated in the Regulatory Services Administration budget to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this program.	
35.13.00.02 State Aid for Local Fire, Rescue and Ambulance Services General Fund Appropriation	4,200,000